151-00006

Hellermannlyton

Article Number:

Description:

Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Product
Dimensions

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Material and
Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Flammability
Operating Temperature

REACH Compliant (Article 33)

151-00006

Cable Guide Standoff, 2.2" Long, Max Bundle Diameter
1.0", PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 250/pkg

151-00006

CGS1

Black (BK)

* Elevates bundles above frame rails to prevent abrasions.

» High impact material allows cable guide to hold large bundles in heavy duty
applications.

bag

The cable guide standoff elevates bundles above frame rails, and protects bundles
from bolts or other protrusions.

Cable Guide Standoff, 2.2" Long, Max Bundle Diameter 1.0", PA66HIRHSUV, Black,
250/pkg

2.2"
56.6mm
1.0"
25.4mm
1.2"
30.5mm
1.0"

25.9mm

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)
PAG6HIRHSW

UL 94 HB

-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)

Yes

generated on: 4/28/2017



151-00006 Hellermannlyton

Logistic and

Packaging
Package Quantity (Imperial) 250
Package Quantity (Metric) 250
Customs Number(Schedule B) 3926909987
Content Unit (BMEcat) pieces
Weight (Metric) 3.8kg
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